
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Length:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

21"

11"

54"

24.5"

60"

7"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 1-18" Stems

Product Weight: 23.3lb

Aged Brass/Bronze (Aged Brass/Bronze)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Fabric

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

A19 • 2 • 15 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

Carton 1: 51" x 21" x 24"

Carton 1 Weight: 24lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

SHIPPING

There’s a feeling of familiarity in the classic silhouettes of the Polly family. The curve of the J-arms creates an elegant structure to support
the traditional white linen shades while Aged Brass details lend a jewelry-like touch. Modern elements, like the playful geometry and
transitional lines of the Bronze framework give Polly a fresh, updated feel.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

POLLY
H984902-AGB/BRZ
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